

FICHE DE STOCK

GT012

GATEAU DE MARIAGE

Code : GT012

Mesure : Piece

Prix : 25.00

Devise USD

Total Entrée	1,050.00
Total Sortie	786.00
Stock	3.00
Valeur	60.00

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sortes	Solde
---	Report	---	---	0.00
05-05-2026	Reception stock : fressia sarl, ref 123/2p23	10.00	---	10.00
25-05-2026	Achat marchandise	34.00	---	44.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	13.00	31.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	2.00	29.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	8.00	21.00
29-05-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-005-526	---	3.00	18.00
29-05-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-006-526	---	2.00	16.00
04-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-002-626	---	3.00	13.00
05-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Fressia Sarl, EXP-001-626	---	1.00	12.00
05-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-003-626	---	2.00	10.00
11-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-004-626	---	3.00	7.00
12-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Depot Ville, EXP-005-626	---	4.00	3.00
		44.00	41.00	3.00